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Academic Calendar 
 From         To Days 

Summer Vacation 11-06-2022 

(Saturday) 

10-07-2022 

(Sunday) 
30 

Admission Schedule 
Date of  Normal Admission for ongoing and 

new Programmes 

(Late fee will be charged from 31-08-2022 

onwards)  

31-08-2022 

(Wednesday) 

Date of Admission with late fee of Rs 100 01-09-2022 (Thursday) 08-09-2022 (Thursday) 

Date of Admission with late fee of Rs 200 09-09-2022 (Friday) 16-09-2022 (Friday) 

Date of Admission with late fee of Rs 1000 17-09-2022 (Saturday) 23-09-2022 (Friday) 

Date of Admission with late fee of Rs 5000 24-09-2022 (Saturday) 01-10-2022 (Saturday) 

Teaching starts from  11-07-2022 (Monday) 

Academic Term-I (AT-I) Odd Semesters (1st, 3rd, 5th)  

AT-I (a) 11-07-2022 (Monday) 23-09-2022 (Friday) 62(56) 

CP-1 

 

25-08-2022 (Thursday) 03-09-2022 (Saturday) 9 

AT-1 (b) (Mid Semester Tests)  24-09-2022  (Saturday) 08-10-2022 (Saturday) 11 

Retest 15-10-2022 (Saturday) 31-10-2022 (Monday) 11 

AT-I (c) 10-10-2022 (Monday) 19-11-2022 (Saturday) 32 (31) 

CP-2 

 

27-10-2022 (Thursday) 05-11-2022 (Saturday) 8 

Practical Exams 21-11-2022 (Monday) 29-12-2022 (Thursday) 8 (27) 

End Semester Examinations (ESE)                              30-11-2022 (Wednesday) 02-01-2023 (Monday) 28 (7*) 

Retests (ESE) 16-01-2023 (Monday) 25-01-2023 (Wednesday) 8 

Winter Vacation  24-12-2022 (Saturday) 10-01-2023 (Tuesday) 18 

Total Teaching days of Academic Term-I = 56+11+31=98 

Total Working days of Academic Term-I = 62+11+32+8+28=141 

Academic Term –II (AT-II) Even Semesters (2nd, 4th, 6th) 

AT-II (a) 11-01-2023 (Wednesday) 15-03-2023 (Wednesday) 50 

CP-I 17-02-2023 (Friday) 28-02-2023 (Tuesday) 9 

AT-II (b) (Mid Semester Tests) 16-03-2023 (Thursday) 28-03-2023 (Tuesday) 11(10)(1*) 

Retest 12-04-2023 (Wednesday) 21-04-2023 (Friday) 8 

AT-II  (c) 29-03-2023 (Wednesday) 29-04-2023 (Saturday) 22 (21) 

CP-II 15-04-2023 (Saturday) 25-04-2023 (Tuesday) 9 

Preparatory holidays 30-04-2023 (Sunday) 05-05-2023 (Friday) 6 

End Semester Examinations (ESE)               06-05-2023 (Saturday) 08-06-2023 (Thursday) 26 

Practical Exams 06-05-2023 (Saturday) 17-06-2023 (Saturday) 8 (28)(7*) 

Retests (ESE) 06-07-2023 (Thursday) 15-07-2023 (Saturday) 7  

Total Teaching days of Academic Term-II = 50+10+21=81 

Total Working days of Academic Term-II = 50+11+22+6+26+8=123 

Total Teaching days of Academic Term-I, II = 98+81=179 

Total Working days of Academic Term-I, II = 141+123=264 

 

Normal Font: Teaching Days 

Bold/ Bold Bracketed: Extra Working Days 

Italics: Not Calculated in Teaching or Working Days due to Overlapping  

(*) Working Days during holidays  

Bold Italic in Bracket: To be counted in teaching days 

 


